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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 7th round, Match #52

Friday, 11.09.2021, 12:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 3

«Mariupol» Mariupol

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
26 Harkavenko Denys
5 Malaki Oleksii
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
17 Jose Martin
2 Bykov Yevhenii
7 Ursolov Stanislav
9 Senko Kyrylo
18 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
99 Salabai Anton
48 Mamadu Lamin Danfa

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
27 Tutierov Timur
10 Safonchyk Artem
6 Obushnyi Yevhenii
14 Korniichuk Serhii
69 Osadets Danyil
24 Ukhan Illia
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
67 Danyliuk Yevhen

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Zhuk Maksym
19 Dudolad Danylo
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Nedes Paolo (C)
21 Tsariuk Illia
6 Kozishkurt Oleh
22 Plaksa Rodion
23 Koshkosh Ivan
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
8 Makhynia Mykyta
13 Filonov Oleh

Substitutes
12 Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
20 Balakai Vladyslav
14 Potalov Bohdan
24 Fursenko Mykyta
9 Kasianov Oleh
15 Stepanenko Oleh
17 Nikitenko Anton
11 Savin Daniil
27 Bryhantsev Illia

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Holik Artem
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav

Delegate:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 7th round, Match #52
Friday, 11.09.2021, 12:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
9 Senko Kyrylo

69 Osadets Danyil '

17 Jose Martin 15'

44' 7 Kozytskyi Mykyta

99 Salabai Anton
67 Danyliuk Yevhen 46'

48 Mamadu Lamin Danfa
10 Safonchyk Artem 46'

7 Ursolov Stanislav
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 63'

63' 23 Koshkosh Ivan
14 Potalov Bohdan

63' 13 Filonov Oleh
11 Savin Daniil

73' 6 Kozishkurt Oleh

76' 6 Kozishkurt Oleh
15 Stepanenko Oleh

17 Jose Martin 79'

81' 8 Makhynia Mykyta

82' 8 Makhynia Mykyta
17 Nikitenko Anton

18 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
27 Tutierov Timur 83'

87' 17 Nikitenko Anton

17 Jose Martin 89'

89' 11 Savin Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


